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
house near City Campus. Contact Doutfat 438-3543 
evenings.____ 
Need roommate to share 2BR house. Has W/D, garage 
Space and fenced-in backyard for pets. If interested 
call 438-8449, ask for Dustin. 

Responsible, mature, non-smoker to share nice home 
at 11th and B. $25Q/month. Call Sue at 476-0906. 

Roommate needed, $250 + utilities, 
Call for appointment 423-6834 or 890-7234. 

Two responsible non-smoking female roommates 
wanted for ^-- 

greet-local 
467-5024. 

wanted for three bedroom townhouse, off campus, 
tlocation, new appliances, washer/dryer. $300. 

430 Houses For Rent 
3 bedroom, near UNL Stadium, A/C, range, refrigerator, 
dishwasher, wash/dryer included, off-street parking, 
$630.489-9294. 
3,4 and 5 bedroom houses. Available for August, near 
campus. Call and reserve yours now. 432-0644. 

633 N 26th, Nice 5 large bedroom, plus loft, available 
8/1 ,$1150.440-6046,440-2248. 
1531 North 22nd, very nice 4 bedrooms/2 bathi, near 
UNL $800.432-0644. 
1615 N. 64th. 3BR, central air, 1 1/2 bath, fenced 
yard, $745 plus deposit. References and no pets. 
Call 483-4887,483-7720,489-7803. 

2608 Q. Brand new deluxe 4BR, 2 bathroom, double 
garage, all appliances, available now, $975.430-6328. 
• 2611 R, 4 big bedrooms, central air, dishwasher, 
washer/dryer, $795. 
• 4200 Baldwin, 6 bedrooms, 2 bath, C/A, W/D, $900. 
440-8046,440-2248. 
2938 P St., 3BR, central air, ceiling fans, water paid, 
$510+ deposit Call 560-9330. 

Great 3,4,5, and 6 bedroom homes near campus. Re- 
serve now for summer, fall or both now, and relax! All 
appliances provided. 423-1535.__ 
Great house, 3 bedrooms/2 baths, basement, near 
UNL $725. Available May. 432-0644. 

_ 

Large 4 bedroom house, 1545 S. 13th, A/C, wash- 
er/dryer, $950/month. 580-5473.__ 
Nice remodeled, 3 bedroom, 3098 U St., appliances 
include W/D, ceiling fan, no pets, $700,432-8180. 
Northeast Lincoln near 66th/Holdrege. 2BR, 1 bath, liv- 
ing room, dining room, basement, washer/dryer 
available, refrigerator, A/C, big yard, garage, porch, 
clean. Available May or June, $570 plus deposit. 
.1 -800-397-4850, 402-551 -6615. 

Summer, fall, yearly leases. 3, 4 5, bedroom houses. 
Pets OK, 432-6644.' 

Three bedroom, range, refrigerator, washer/dryer, re- 
modeled. 1611 N. 28th, $650. No pets. $100 off first 
month. 483-2156. 

4 bedroom, 2 baths, brand new duplex at 37th & J 
Street, $895 including washer and dryer, no smokers 
or pets. Call Julian 432-7030 or Rembolt 488-9222. 

2BA Duplex. Dishwasher, disposal, 2 attatched garage. 
Responsible landlord, quiet neighbors. Available 
immediatly. 2980 Dudley, $850. 474-5776 or 
730-5925. $50 bonus for first come. 

2618 Q. Brand new duplex, 2 bedroom, all appliances, 
garage, $575.430-6328. 
3131 Orchard. Great 2 bedroom, fireplace, dishwasher, 
W/D hookups, off street parking, $520 plus deposit. 
430-9019. 

3224 Mohawk. 1 bedroom, A/C, garage, $375+ deposit. 
References. No pets. 483-4887,483-7720, 
Between City & East Campus, 4 bedroom, 
$700/month. 375 N. 33rd. No smoker or pets. Call Julian 
432-7030 or Rembolt Homes 488-9222. Available 
May. 
Brand new 3 bedroom, 2 bath, fireplace, family room, 
A/C, 2 garages. $875+, available May 10. RESERVE 
YOURS NOW!! 432-0415. 

Just built- five bedroom, two bath, two car garage, lawn service, $1200+ utilities. Available May. 4315 Or- 
chard. Call for showing, 402-598-3823. 

Large 1,2 & 3 bedroom duplexes, 4 bedroom house 
pear both campuses. 489-5168. 

Newer units. 3 bedrooms, some have 3 baths. Wash- 
er/dryer, dishwasher, double garage, ceiling fans, 
$800-$900. 465-8911.x, 

1996 4BR 

\ 

CAMPUS CLOSE 
LUXURY LIVING 

Highland View Lakoview Park 

Commercial Investment Properties 

440 Duplexes For Rent 
Nice 3 and 4 Bfl i--—,— .w ——. —. — _—_ 

3BR—$795,4BR—$895-$925. Call now to reserve 
your property. Call 435-7807. 

450 Apartments For Rent 
!! SUNNY & CHEERFUL!! 

H SMOKE FREBI 
1BR 2000 J St, Clean $295 
2BR 2000 J St. Nice $350 
2BR1501 S 19th, New carpet $395 
No Smokers or Pets 440-3000 

1 BEDROOM APTS 
In Unique Complex between campuses, super clean, 
3-month leases, newer decor, 
stove/fridge/dishwasher/disposal/blinds, parking, cen- 
tral heat/arr, laundry, gas/water/garbage {Mid, enclosed 
patios, big closets, breakfast bar, $345, 
489-4857. 
_ 

2 & 3 bedroom apts, 2 baths, recently remodeled, new 
appliances, carpets, paint, blinds, central air/heat, 
washer/dryer hookup. Mom would approvel Available 
June 1, near East Campus. (800) 977-4253. 

2 bedroom/2 bath available for summer sub-lease or 
year lease. 2521 North 9th St. S53S/mo. 438-9511. 

$70 OFF YOUR MONTHLY RENT 
UNTIL JULY 19991 

(2 Bedroom Apartments Only) 
SIGN YOUR LEASE NOW TO TAKE 

ADVANTAGE OF THE SAVINGS! 

PARKVIEW APARTMENTS 
2541N. 9th Street 

436-6963 

640 S. 20th- Efficiency $299, 1BR $349, 2BR $419 
andup. 2301 A St.- 1BR $329. 

Jones Properties 475-7262 
1120 E St., 1 bedroom just remodeled. Heat paid, no 
pets, $300.474-5327. 

1660 G, 1 bedroom, C/A, storage, parking, dishwasher, 

42^7892 renl0deled’ $339- Larger w/balcony, $350. 

1810 H Security Building 
Large 1 bedroom/5-plex, cable, laundry, parking, 
utilities paid, $379 + electricity. 468-6707,450-6895. 

Brand New 4 bedroom 2 baths 
Campus dose deluxe unit with all appliances, induding 
W/D, C/A, garage available, no pets. $950-$995. 
Taking reservations for spring and summer. 474-5327. 

3501 BALDWIN. Available 5/8. East Campus area, 
2BR, large, clean, nicely decorated, fireplace, laundry, 
parking. 4-plex. No smoking. $425/$450.430-6719 

Summer Lease 
3517 BALDWIN. Available 5/8. East Campus area, 
2BR, large, dean, nicely decorated, fireplace, laundry, 
parking, 4-plex. No smoking. $425/$450.430-6719 

4600 Briarpark Dr. 2 bedroom, 2 bath, central air, 
available now. (402) 296-4982 or (402) 296-3791, 
leave a message. 

Apartments on UNL Campus 
Studio and one bedroom units. No smoking, no pets, 
controlled access, laundry, UNL shuttle stop, campus 
parking. $300-425/month. Brickyard Apartments, 
17th and Holdredge. 477-6578. 

^AUGUST LEASE-2 BR 
36th and Huntington. East Campus/Wesleyan area, 

489 
9entral a'r> laundry, parking. No pets. 

Better dollar value studio and one bedroom in well 
maintained vintage building. $295-330.432-2288. 

Brand new 3 bedroom, 3 bath, $725 including washer 
and dryer. Close to downtown. No Smokers or pets. 
Call Julian 432-7030 or Rembolt 488-9222. 

CALL US FOR YOUR APARTMENT NEEDS. Few sum- 
mer leases available, reserve for August. No pets. 
1900 Knox and 711 Benton. Maggie, 477-7684. 

Clean 0,1, 2 & 3 bedroom apartments. Rents $225 
$410 plus electricity. For more information call Pat or 
Melody 402-434-2610 or Hearing impaired/TDD 
402-434-2613. 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

2815 Tierra Drive 421-3070 
!!! RENT SPECIALS!!! 

• 6 month lease to receive half month free or a 12 
month lease to receive a month free. Certain restrictions 
apply. 
• Indoor/outdoor pool, sauna and spa 
• Elevators, tanning bed and weight room 
• 3 month leases available 

EAST CAMPUS!!! 
Large 2BR. Fireplace deck, appliances, parking, cat 
okay, $450. 4210 Huntington. 423-0902,580-0902 

Large 2 bedroom, microwave, dishwasher, laundry, 
disposal, $495/month, 2501 E St. 432-6476. N/S, N/P. 

Large 3 bedroom, 2 baths, all utilities paid, dishwasher, 
central air, 938 S. 12th, $750. Summer lease accepted. 
435-2552. 

450 Apartments For Rent 
Next to Campus 1932 R St. Available now. Also fee tor summer and fall. 

2bedrooms, 1 bathroom, parking, dishwasher, wash- 

er/d^er hookups, clean and quiet. Lease + deposit. 

MANAGEMENT ONE 
Now leasing for summer and tan, 3 year rent freeze. 

Can for locations and prices, 477-2600 or 
www.mgmtone.com 

Quiet, clean, 1 bedroom near capitol. Great for grad 
students, $230 + deposit 819 S. 12th St., 432-6476. 

Summer & Fall Term Leases 
Now being accepted. Sign-up today to reserve an 
apartment for the summer or fall term. Our concrete 
construction makes you home a quiet environment. 
Surf's Uplt as soon as the pool opens. Study indoors 
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